
Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

601000 Service Revenue

602000 Reimbursables Expenses Rev.

Total Income

Cost of Goods Sold

415000 Direct COS

416000 Direct Labor

417000 Project Costs - Other

418000 Travel

419000 Indirect Project Expense

Total COGS

Gross Profit

Expense

810000 Officer Salary

820000 Staff Salaries

830000  Total Admin Labor

840000 Payroll Tax Expense

850000 L&I

860000 401K Expense Current Year

870000 Pension - 401K/Profit Sharing

880000 Travel Expenses

890000 Professional Services

910000 Meals & Entertainment

920000 Insurance

930000 Payroll Processing Expense

940000 Telephone

950000 Postage & Courier

960000 Recruitment

970000 Rent

980000 Repairs & Maintenance

990000 Computer/Systems

100000 Office Expense

110000 Miscellaneous Expense

120000 Bank Charges

130000 Dues & Subscriptions

140000 Equipment Rental

150000 Education

160000 Auto

170000 Advertising

180000 Contributions

190000 B&O and Sales Tax

210000 Business License

220000 Penalties & Insurance

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Other Income/Expense

Other Expense

999500 Depreciation Expense

Total Other Expenses

Net Other Income

Net Income

(85,431.25)

66,634.16

200,000.00

550,000.50

1,618,944.86

85,431.25

85,431.25

152,065.41

1,960.00

7,500.25

78,020.00

2,575.00

7,575.00

82,250.00

43,200.00

110,000.00

22,000.25

750.35

25,250.20

157,250.26

2,515.00

7,500.25

4,250.00

2,750.00

51,950.00

25,158.00

8,234.20

125.00

5,800.00

21,750.00

13,750.00

4,500.25

7,159.60

785,190.98

750,000.50

120,110.15

20,000.00

42,220.20

1,771,010.27

2,556,201.25

65,250.45

690,250.23

15,280.20

7,250.50

55,950.75

January-December 2015

XYZ, Inc.

Profit & Loss

January - December 2015

2,500,250.50


